
Austin Bailey-Sales 
Manager New England, PA, NJ, LA, MS C: (704) 351-1478 austin.bailey@appliedmach.com

Scott Bunting AR, TN, AL, GA, KY, FL C:(704) 582.3512 scott.bunting@appliedmach.com

Bill Grundy IL, IN,  MO, OH, MI, WI C: (847) 867-1503 bill.grundy@appliedmach.com

Brian Hatch SC, NC,VA, WV, DE, MD, WA, 
OR C: (704) 512-1557 brian.hatch@appliedmach.com

Service Team Danny Oueini-Service Advisor

Ed Sampson-Service Advisor

Bailey Beasley-Shop Manager

Hillary Sheaff Parts Manager / Warranty partsorder@appliedmach.com  warranty@appliedmach.com

Caitlin Rivera Parts Support partsorder@appliedmach.com

Jared Shannon Parts Support partsorder@appliedmach.com

Chimone Tabron Shipping Coordinator chimone.tabron@appliedmach.com

Alex Walters Shipping Associate alex.walters@appliedmach.com

Susan Doyle Marketing susan.doyle@appliedmach.com marketing@appliedmach.com

Harris Wellborn Marketing harris.wellborn@appliedmach.com marketing@appliedmach.com

Samantha Bullard Purchasing Assistant purchasing@appliedmach.com

Stephanie Hofinga Accounting accounting@appliedmach.com

Jacinda MerChant Admin Support admin@appliedmach.com rentals@appliedmach.com

Garth McGillewie President garth@appliedmach.com

Jessica King Vice President jessica@appliedmach.com

WWW.AMS-MERLO.COM

1205 Galleria Blvd., Rock Hill, SC 29730

803-327-4949 / Fax: 327-4952

Territory Manager

11.15.21

General Inquiries:  info@appliedmach.com

Office Staff

Technical Staff | service@appliedmach.com

States not listed here: Please call our office 

SERVICE AFTER HOURS (704) 288-9225
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